FEE STRUCTURE: 2022-23%*

Particulars ITI & IV Sem. V & VI Sem. |VII & VIII Sem.| IX & X Sem.
B.E CET Seat SNQ Rs.46,075/- Rs.25,015/- Rs.26,725/-
CET Seat Rs.1,04,881/- Rs.83,821/- Rs.85,531/-
Lateral Entry CET Seat Rs.84,821/- Rs.85,531/-
COMEDK & Rs.2,48,035/- Rs. 2,26,975/- | Rs. 2,28,685/-
Management Seat
CET Seat Rs.1,05,821/- Rs.84,821/- Rs.84,821/- Rs.81,185/-
B.Arch.
COMEDK & Rs.2,48,975/- | Rs.2,27,975/- | Rs.2,27,975/- | Rs.2,11,325/-
Management Seat
NOTE:

1. Above fees are subject to change, if necessary

2. Include ¥350/- extra for CSE and ISE branch students towards Computer Society of India

membership while preparing the D.D.

3. Include ¥1000/- extra for Civil branch towards Skill Development Training.

4. Fee payment has to be made through internet banking by visiting www.sit.ac.in (Pay your fee online

tab).

5. Charges for online payment of fees.
Rupay Debit Cards : NIL Charges

I
II.
III.
1v.

VI.
VII.

6. Those who are paying fee by education loan sanctioned by banks has to submit through NEFT/RTGS

All Internet Banking

Rs. 5.00 per transaction + applicable total GST.

NEFT/RTGS: Rs. 15 per transaction + applicable GST.
Visa/Master Card Credit Cards
1.00% of the transaction amount + applicable Total GST

It is recommended to make transaction through Net Banking as the charges are less i.e. Rs.5/.

option by downloading the E-Challan.

* Fees include examination fee for odd & even semesters (these are included on request from

students).



http://www.sit.ac.in/

